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(175) 300m - Chlapci 2009 - 2010

#

A w N

St.c.
(261)
(502)
(501)
(505)
(259)

Meno

MELICHAR Maxim
BEZAK Marcus
BEZAK Alex
HLAVAC Tobias
VALACH Samuel

Cokoladova tretra 2020
Bratislava 18.08.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 11:55

= Behl
Nar.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Klub / Krajina

A Mateja Bela Samorin, STK Samorin
Nasa atletika Bratislava

Nasa atletika Bratislava

Nasa atletika Bratislava

ZS J. Fandlyho Sered

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon

51,98
56,60
57,79
1:12,23
DNS
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